Applications:
• Commercial
• Parking Lots
• Public Spaces
• Parks
• Walkways
• Schools
Date:

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
40w - 3 IN  / 4,800
50w - 3 IN  / 6,000
57- 5700K
26 - E26
29 - E29
39 - E39
40 - E40
Photometrics:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSNCIP65 40 3 29
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
• Operating Temperature: -40°F ~113°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.